YD Piren Glas

Spdrfrésta dekorspeglar

Glas

Lackering
Laskista
Troskel

Karm

KYM (10x21)
A/B-matt
Storlekar Lager
Min-Max
U-vdrde

Ljudvérde

*Uppskattat, e] testat

2-glas energi Klarglas
Vitmdlad NCS S 0502-Y
ASSA 2002

25mm hog, ek/alu
Kvistfri furu, 42x105mm
990x2088mMm

62/22mm

7-12x18-23

10

Rw 28dB*

Genomskdarning

GdAngjdrn 3248-110



